
Pos

150CC组A
1
2
3
4
5
6

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps)
DNF
DNF
DNF

150CC组B
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

No.

97
73
7

13
77
78

69
38
74

27
87
43
3

79
81
16
84
88
80
83
85
72
86

Name

岸田年正

邬吉青

张静毅

山本岳生

马巨龙

陈郢

翁博

徐荣豪

陈翘亮

王金微

薛文俊

赵吉华

猪狩圭肋

李颀珅

施常生

松本研一

吴亮

丘任涛

孙成

张波

陈鹏

陈世泽

钱嘉盛

Team

YUYO RACING TEAM
上海51赛车俱乐部

上海51赛车俱乐部

上海51赛车俱乐部

个人

上海51赛车俱乐部

BLUE EYES RACING
BLUE EYES RACING
夺标赛车队

骏联赛车队

上海51赛车俱乐部

BLUE EYES RACING
皆乐泡乐摩托车队

上海51赛车俱乐部

BLUE EYES RACING
皆乐泡乐摩托车队

上海51赛车俱乐部

广州兴兴华赛车队

上海51赛车俱乐部

个人

上海51赛车俱乐部

个人（南京）

个人（南京）

Model

CBF150
CBF150
CBF150
CBF150
CBF150
CBF150

CBF150
CBF150
CBF150

CBF150
CBF150
CBF150
CBF150
CBF150
CBF150
CBF150
CBF150
CBF150
CBF150
CBF150
CBF150
CBF150
CBF150

Laps

10
10
10
10
10
10

9
5
5

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9
9
9
9
9
8

Total Tm

13:48.538
14:17.953
14:28.286
14:40.806
14:42.033
14:48.188

13:12.344
7:15.462
8:06.576

14:40.861
14:44.536
14:52.512
14:53.085
14:57.880
15:08.355
15:14.135
14:02.319
14:25.985
14:29.660
14:37.139
14:39.973
15:23.498
14:21.721

Best Tm

1:21.519
1:24.004
1:24.538
1:27.245
1:25.889
1:27.168

1:26.626
1:25.960
1:35.719

1:26.739
1:26.608
1:27.925
1:26.851
1:27.484
1:29.014
1:29.589
1:32.559
1:34.845
1:32.739
1:34.017
1:35.541
1:40.433
1:45.057

In Lap

4
3
2
5

10
5

9
5
4

9
9
8
8
8
7
5
3
5
6
6
9
8
7

Points

25
20
15
10
8
6

0
0
0

25
20
15
10
8
6
5
3
2
1
0
0
0
0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

29.415

Avg. Speed

89.637

Best Lap Tm

1:21.519

Best Spd

91.105

Best Lap by

97 - 岸田年正
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Licensed to:  Shanghai Tianma Circuit

2010 第十届“ 邓禄普轮胎杯” 天马论驾

CBF150CC组

正式比赛10圈

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:22:57

Shanghai Tianma Circuit 2.063 Km

2010-08-22 14:20


